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SkatingRink, Feilding ..

Manchester Street, Feilding
Lytton Street, Feilding
Halcombe
Makino
Stanway
Cunningham's
Cheltenham
Waituna West
Sancton Block
Rowa
Pakihikura
Livingstone
Kiwitea
Kimbolton
Rangiwahia
Pcep-o'-Day
Colyton
Aritika
Ashhurst
Pohangina
Awahou North
Komako
Apiti
Umutoi
Utuwai
Table Flat
Piripiri
Coal Creek
Hinau
Tapuae
Raumai
Waiata
Hiwinui
Spur Road
Bunnythorpe
Lower Kawhatau
Upper Kawhatau
Moawhango
Erewhon
Ohutu
Taoroa
Pukeokahu
Ruahine
Awahuri
Swanson - Awahuri Road
Papakai Road
Absent voters

948 710
128 101
87 01

102 101
71 29
65 23
44 6
71 60
71 43
34 6
37 11
21 0
12 I
63 21

151 83
80 43
16 5

111 26
33 4

141 91
30 45
20 7 I
17 | 8

126 77
27 9 j
14 2
21
23 6
12 11
22 5
11 3
56 21
34 17
17 8
13 5
75 56
27 29
27 18
20 37
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39 104
37 40
18 6
34 38
56 30
38 7
17 14

93 57
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229
148
323
100
88
50

131
114
40
48
27
13
84

234
123
21

137
37

232
81.
27
25

203
30
16
26
29
23
27
14
77
51
25
18

131
56
45
57

7
143
77
24
72
86
45
31

150

1.658
229
148
323
100
88
50
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Kairanga
.. ..

.. 11 76
Kauangaroa .. .. .. 3 24
Makohau ..

..
.. 10 24

Mangahoe
.. ..

.. 11 34
Mangaonoho .. .. .. 4 21
Mangaweka .. .. .. 172 97
Manui.. .. ., .. 21 6
Marton Junction ..

. . 154 123
Mount View

.. ..
.. 9 90

Newbury
.. ..

.. 46 218
Otairi

*

.. ..
.. 22 29

Ohingaiti .. ..
.. 55 86

Parewanui .. ..
.. 35 29

Poukiore
.. ..

.. 6 30
Rata ..

..
.. .. 68 63

Rongotea
.. ..

.. 86 271
Sanson .. ..

.. 120 182
Silverhope .. .. .. 12 62
Taonui .. .. ..

34 66
Turakina .. ..

.. 78 122
Upper Tutaenui .. .. 109 35
Utiku .. .. .. 42 139
Wangaehu .. .. 30 25
Winiata .. ..

.. 37 5
Absent voters .. .. .. 50 62
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22
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12
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109
42
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29
30
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182
62
66

122
35

139
25

5
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87
27
34
45
25

269
27

277
99

264
51

141
64
36

131
357
302

74
100
200
144
181
55
42

112

87
27
34
45
25

269
27

277
99

264
51

141
64
36

131
357
302

74
100
200
144
181
55
42

112

Totals .. .. 2,256 3,159 5.415
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.. ..
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.. ..
0,528
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3,279 2,160

53
.. 6,520

5,439
Umpire Hall

.. 1,148 621 303 809
Campbell Street School 343 245 166 254
Terrace End School . . 236 181 192 157
College StreetEast School 146 99 60 84
Marquee, Fritz Street 56 44 41 29
College Street West 1.47 102 88 112

School
Hokowhitu Sunday 43 32 13 23

School
Longburn School .. 107 46 14 83
Kairanga School .. 54 1 12 4
Kelvin Grove School . . 36 10 II 7
Stoney Creek School .. 83 22 20 12
Aokauterc School . . 60 15 4 10
Kennedy's House, 55 14 17 5

Bunnythorpe
Oliver's House, Napier j 40 12 6 4

Road
Linton School .. 99 13 11 50
Tiritea School .. 42 9 8 4
Tiakitahuna School 40 8 11 21
Rangitane .. .. 9 5 14 26
Absent voters .. 100 67 20 41

I 2,941
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■ 389
I 170
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Marton
Bull's
Clydesdale
Greatf ord
Hunterville
Kaimatarau

530
179
16
48

228
30

707
233
43
45

181
81

1,237
412

59
93

409
61

Totals .. 2,844 1,546 1,071 1,735 7,190

Informal votes
Number on roll

85
,913
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